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1 Gazprom RUS 16.583 (1) 54.799 (1) 53.815 (1) 53.516 (1) 36.299 (1) 215.012
Mariia SERGEEVA J 16.583 16.833 16.366 16.950 66.732 (10)
Aleksandra SOLDATOVA S 18.900 18.866 17.966 17.616 73.348 (3)
Margarita MAMUN S 19.066 18.583 18.600 18.683 74.932 (1)

2 DINAMO BLR 16.200 (2) 51.066 (3) 51.765 (2) 51.716 (2) 35.016 (3) 205.763
Alina HARNASKO J 16.200 15.383 16.316 15.900 63.799 (16)
Hanna BAZHKO S 17.450 17.416 17.466 16.933 69.265 (6)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 18.233 18.033 18.350 18.083 72.699 (4)

3 Deriugina School UKR 16 166 (3) 51 816 (2) 48 499 (4) 49 799 (4) 36 116 (2) 202 3963 Deriugina School UKR 16.166 (3) 51.816 (2) 48.499 (4) 49.799 (4) 36.116 (2) 202.396
Olena DIACHENKO J 16.166 15.533 14.383 16.066 62.148 (18)
Viktoria MAZUR S 17.350 15.466 15.033 17.533 65.382 (13)
Ganna RIZATDINOVA S 18.933 18.650 18.700 18.583 74.866 (2)

4 Ojag Sports AZE 15.333 (5) 50.316 (4) 48.500 (3) 50.232 (3) 33.599 (5) 197.980
Zohra AGHAMIROVA J 15.333 15.083 14.700 15.416 60.532 (22)
Zhala PIRIYEVA S 17.133 17.050 16.666 16.833 67.682 (8)
Marina DURUNDA S 18.100 16.750 18.150 16.766 69.766 (5)

5 AEON JPN 15.533 (4) 49.799 (5) 46.749 (8) 48.349 (5) 33.733 (4) 194.163
Chi ki OHIWA J 15 533 15 700 14 383 14 850 60 466 (23)Chisaki OHIWA J 15.533 15.700 14.383 14.850 60.466 (23)
Uzume KAWASAKI S 16.583 16.966 15.533 16.400 65.482 (12)
Kaho MINAGAWA S 17.516 15.400 17.966 17.333 68.215 (7)

6 ARMENIA ARM 14.666 (7) 48.199 (6) 47.933 (6) 47.783 (8) 31.149 (6) 189.730
Yulia VODOPYANOVA J 14.666 15.750 15.500 15.783 61.699 (19)
Elizabeth PETROSYAN S 15.766 15.983 15.700 15.783 63.232 (17)
Lilit HARUTYUNYAN S 16.683 16.450 16.300 15.366 64.799 (14)

7 Garmonia Elit UZB 15.266 (6) 47.082 (8) 48.316 (5) 48.349 (5) 29.883 (8) 188.896
Milana TYAN J 15.266 15.550 15.300 15.166 61.282 (21)( )
Maftuna KUVONDIKOVA S 15.416 16.000 15.900 14.033 61.349 (20)
Sabina TASHKENBAEVA S 16.116 17.016 17.283 15.850 66.265 (11)

8 Olimpia-Saligny Bucuresti ROU 13.766 (8) 47.716 (7) 47.783 (7) 47.799 (7) 31.116 (7) 188.180
Alice-Maria DAVID J 13.766 15.233 14.633 13.466 57.098 (24)
Ana-Luiza FILIORIANU S 15.800 17.350 17.650 16.033 66.833 (9)
Andreea-Cristina VERDES S 16.683 15.800 16.683 15.083 64.249 (15)
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1 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom RUS 19.066 (1) 18.583 (3) 18.600 (2) 18.683 (1) 74.932
2 Ganna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School UKR 18.933 (2) 18.650 (2) 18.700 (1) 18.583 (2) 74.866
3 Aleksandra SOLDATOVA Gazprom RUS 18.900 (3) 18.866 (1) 17.966 (5) 17.616 (4) 73.348
4 Katsiaryna HALKINA DINAMO BLR 18.233 (4) 18.033 (4) 18.350 (3) 18.083 (3) 72.699
5 Victoria FILANOVSKY MACCABI ISRAEL ISR 17.716 (6) 17.833 (5) 17.633 (8) 16.966 (7) 70.148
6 Marina DURUNDA Ojag Sports AZE 18.100 (5) 16.750 (12) 18.150 (4) 16.766 (10) 69.766
7 Hanna BAZHKO DINAMO BLR 17.450 (8) 17.416 (6) 17.466 (9) 16.933 (8) 69.265
8 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 17.516 (7) 15.400 (14) 17.966 (5) 17.333 (6) 68.215
9 Zhala PIRIYEVA Ojag Sports AZE 17.133 (10) 17.050 (9) 16.666 (12) 16.833 (9) 67.682

10 Patricia BEZZOUBENKO Salut RG CAN 16.850 (11) 17.116 (8) 17.300 (10) 16.050 (12) 67.31610 Patricia BEZZOUBENKO Salut RG CAN 16.850 (11) 17.116 (8) 17.300 (10) 16.050 (12) 67.316
11 Ana-Luiza FILIORIANU Olimpia-Saligny Bucuresti ROU 15.800 (14) 17.350 (7) 17.650 (7) 16.033 (13) 66.833
12 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA Garmonia Elit UZB 16.116 (13) 17.016 (10) 17.283 (11) 15.850 (14) 66.265
13 Uzume KAWASAKI AEON JPN 16.583 (12) 16.966 (11) 15.533 (13) 16.400 (11) 65.482
14 Viktoria MAZUR Deriugina School UKR 17.350 (9) 15.466 (13) 15.033 (14) 17.533 (5) 65.382

Print Date: Sun 11 Sep 2016  Print Time: 16:28 Page: 1/ 1



ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１６

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

RESULTS
Junior - Final 2nd Half

TOKYO GYMNASIUM

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１６

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

1 Mariia SERGEEVA Gazprom RUS 16.583 (1) 16.833 (1) 16.366 (1) 16.950 (1) 66.732
2 Alina HARNASKO DINAMO BLR 16.200 (2) 15.383 (6) 16.316 (2) 15.900 (3) 63.799
3 Karin KANTOROVICH MACCABI ISRAEL ISR 15.933 (4) 15.700 (3) 15.850 (3) 15.900 (3) 63.383
4 Olena DIACHENKO Deriugina School UKR 16.166 (3) 15.533 (5) 14.383 (6) 16.066 (2) 62.148
5 Yulia VODOPYANOVA ARMENIA ARM 14.666 (7) 15.750 (2) 15.500 (4) 15.783 (5) 61.699
6 Zohra AGHAMIROVA Ojag Sports AZE 15.333 (6) 15.083 (7) 14.700 (5) 15.416 (6) 60.532
7 Chisaki OHIWA AEON JPN 15.533 (5) 15.700 (3) 14.383 (6) 14.850 (7) 60.466
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1 Olimpia-Saligny Bucuresti ROU 14.400 (9) 48.466 (3) 46.299 (8) 48.616 (1) 33.249 (1) 191.030
Alice-Maria DAVID J 14.400 14.833 14.033 15.100 58.366 (44)
Ana-Luiza FILIORIANU S 17.433 16.616 17.183 17.416 68.648 (1)
Andreea-Cristina VERDES S 16.200 15.650 16.333 15.833 64.016 (15)

2 ARMENIA ARM 15.550 (2) 48.632 (1) 47.266 (2) 48.199 (2) 31.232 (10) 190.879
Yulia VODOPYANOVA J 15.550 15.816 15.716 15.900 62.982 (19)
Elizabeth PETROSYAN S 16.133 15.500 15.833 15.116 62.582 (23)
Lilit HARUTYUNYAN S 16.683 16.050 16.466 16.116 65.315 (9)

3 Garmonia Elit UZB 14 900 (7) 47 515 (4) 46 800 (5) 47 815 (4) 31 966 (7) 188 9963 Garmonia Elit UZB 14.900 (7) 47.515 (4) 46.800 (5) 47.815 (4) 31.966 (7) 188.996
Milana TYAN J 14.900 15.416 14.900 15.066 60.282 (33)
Maftuna KUVONDIKOVA S 15.133 15.000 15.916 15.633 61.682 (29)
Sabina TASHKENBAEVA S 16.966 16.900 16.833 16.333 67.032 (4)

4 Piruett EST 13.550 (16) 48.499 (2) 47.699 (1) 45.332 (11) 32.816 (2) 187.896
Carmen Marii AESMA J 13.550 14.883 13.983 13.700 56.116 (53)
Viktoria BOGDANOVA S 16.950 16.866 16.716 16.416 66.948 (5)
Olga BOGDANOVA S 16.666 16.850 14.916 16.400 64.832 (10)

5 MTK Budapest HUN 14.933 (6) 46.932 (8) 46.632 (6) 48.132 (3) 31.182 (11) 187.811
A JUHASZ J 14 933 14 100 14 683 15 116 58 832 (41)Anna JUHASZ J 14.933 14.100 14.683 15.116 58.832 (41)
Alexandra KIS S 16.466 16.633 16.633 16.466 66.198 (6)
Fanni PIGNICZKI S 16.366 15.316 16.383 14.716 62.781 (22)

6 Setagaya Junior R.G. Club JPN 14.100 (12) 46.715 (9) 46.982 (4) 46.882 (5) 32.583 (5) 187.262
Reina NAKAZAWA J 14.100 15.066 15.216 15.116 59.498 (36)
Mayu MORITA S 15.816 14.616 15.633 16.883 62.948 (20)
Rieko KAMEI S 15.833 17.150 16.133 15.700 64.816 (11)

7 Janika/Nord EST 14.550 (8) 45.949 (11) 47.249 (3) 45.333 (10) 32.599 (4) 185.680
Johanna Christina PETERSON J 14.550 13.816 14.516 13.533 56.415 (52)( )
Janika VARTLAAN S 16.583 16.483 16.550 16.433 66.049 (7)
Carmel KALLEMAA S 15.550 16.250 15.250 16.166 63.216 (17)

8 Vingro Visi LAT 13.516 (18) 47.165 (7) 46.599 (7) 46.465 (6) 31.582 (8) 185.327
Jekaterina FEDJUNINA J 13.516 14.283 14.366 14.466 56.631 (51)
Laima Elza LIPKINA S 16.116 15.600 15.316 15.766 62.798 (21)
Jelizaveta GAMALEJEVA S 16.766 16.633 16.683 15.816 65.898 (8)

9 MACCABI ISRAEL ISR 15.866 (1) 47.282 (5) 45.815 (10) 44.666 (14) 31.483 (9) 185.112
Karin KANTOROVICH J 15.866 15.850 15.016 15.833 62.565 (24)
Diana LEVIN S 13.666 13.633 13.900 13.783 54.982 (59)( )
Victoria FILANOVSKY S 17.766 17.166 14.933 17.700 67.565 (3)

10 Armonia d’Abruzzo ITA 15.283 (3) 47.266 (6) 44.466 (13) 44.016 (15) 32.733 (3) 183.764
Caterina ALLOVIO J 15.283 14.066 12.383 15.116 56.848 (50)
Alessia RUSSO S 16.750 15.600 15.400 17.000 64.750 (12)
Valeria PYSMENNA CARRI S 16.450 16.483 13.500 15.733 62.166 (26)

11 Angel R.G. Kagawa Nittyu JPN 14.950 (5) 45.982 (10) 45.382 (11) 45.549 (9) 30.849 (12) 182.712
Sumire KITA J 14.950 14.950 14.350 14.766 59.016 (39)
Moka UEMATSU S 15.216 15.516 15.700 15.366 61.798 (28)
Kaede KURIBAYASHI S 15.816 15.516 15.083 15.483 61.898 (27)Kaede KURIBAYASHI S 15.816 15.516 15.083 15.483 61.898 (27)

12 Malaysian R.G. Club MAS 14.400 (9) 45.549 (12) 45.949 (9) 46.132 (7) 28.499 (20) 180.529
Nur Naieme ZAINUL ARIFFIN J 14.400 15.333 14.733 14.666 59.132 (37)
Lok Yi CHONG S 13.950 14.783 15.366 13.216 57.315 (48)
Sie Yan KOI S 16.266 16.433 16.100 15.283 64.082 (13)
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13 YSC Slovakia SVK 13.550 (16) 44.465 (14) 43.416 (15) 45.082 (12) 30.049 (15) 176.562
Krishna SEMANOVA J 13.550 14.116 13.250 14.116 55.032 (58)
Nataliya POLIAKOVA S 14.283 14.283 15.316 14.466 58.348 (45)
Xeuia KILIANOVA S 16.066 15.883 15.650 15.583 63.182 (18)

14 Salut RG CAN 14.000 (13) 42.115 (21) 42.450 (18) 44.932 (13) 32.083 (6) 175.580
Gloria HAUER J 14.000 12.016 11.550 13.366 50.932 (69)
Patricia BEZZOUBENKO S 16.466 16.550 17.433 17.133 67.582 (2)
Emma LOZHKIN S 13.633 14.350 14.133 14.950 57.066 (49)

15 South Africa R G Club RSA 12 166 (23) 44 816 (13) 43 649 (14) 43 900 (16) 30 349 (14) 174 88015 South Africa R.G. Club RSA 12.166 (23) 44.816 (13) 43.649 (14) 43.900 (16) 30.349 (14) 174.880
Lilica BURGER J 12.166 13.400 11.383 12.700 49.649 (71)
Grace LEGOTE S 15.600 16.266 16.250 15.933 64.049 (14)
Palesa MOHLAMME S 15.816 16.000 14.950 14.416 61.182 (31)

16 SK TART MS BRNO CZE 14.966 (4) 44.383 (15) 40.933 (21) 45.782 (8) 26.516 (22) 172.580
Alina CHAMZINA J 14.966 15.183 14.700 15.783 60.632 (32)
Alice HEJCOVA S 12.750 12.483 13.416 10.983 49.632 (72)
Anna SEBKOVA S 16.450 13.750 16.583 15.533 62.316 (25)

17 FGP Team POR 14.150 (11) 43.065 (18) 44.649 (12) 41.166 (20) 29.216 (17) 172.246
Di BONDAR J 14 150 14 066 14 583 13 000 55 799 (55)Dinora BONDAR J 14.150 14.066 14.583 13.000 55.799 (55)
Tania DOMINGUES S 14.283 13.966 14.233 14.950 57.432 (47)
Rafaela VALENTE S 14.716 16.100 13.933 14.266 59.015 (40)

18 Welsh Gymnastics GBR 12.333 (22) 44.116 (16) 42.065 (20) 42.415 (18) 30.416 (13) 171.345
Abigail HANFORD J 12.333 13.133 12.666 11.866 49.998 (70)
Gemma FRIZELLE S 14.750 13.666 14.883 14.733 58.032 (46)
Laura HALFORD S 16.233 15.733 15.666 15.683 63.315 (16)

19 Asker TF NOR 12.783 (20) 43.966 (17) 42.499 (17) 42.700 (17) 28.849 (19) 170.797
Anna STOYANOVA J 12.783 13.666 13.133 13.050 52.632 (65)( )
Emile Hvideste SWENSEN S 15.350 14.650 15.400 14.366 59.766 (35)
Emilie HOLTE S 14.950 14.716 14.250 14.483 58.399 (43)

20 Belgium BEL 13.966 (14) 42.782 (19) 43.165 (16) 40.432 (21) 29.699 (16) 170.044
Mayte VAN KAMPEN J 13.966 13.616 14.166 14.133 55.881 (54)
Anais COLLIN S 15.500 15.233 15.083 15.866 61.682 (29)
Vanina VAN PUYVELDE S 13.666 13.766 11.216 13.833 52.481 (67)

21 LIETUVA LTU 13.900 (15) 42.599 (20) 42.149 (19) 41.732 (19) 28.899 (18) 169.279
Julija IVABOVA J 13.900 13.733 14.150 13.266 55.049 (57)
Veronika PRONCENKO S 15.733 13.233 15.383 15.466 59.815 (34)( )
Migle VARNAITE S 13.133 14.766 13.083 13.433 54.415 (60)

22 Prahran RG Specialist Centre AUS 13.250 (19) 41.232 (22) 39.633 (22) 39.649 (23) 25.033 (23) 158.797
Alexandra KIROI J 13.250 14.233 12.733 12.533 52.749 (64)
Maya BENNET S 14.633 14.550 14.733 14.650 58.566 (42)
Anna LOGACHOVA S 12.366 12.350 12.383 10.383 47.482 (75)

23 JRC GYMNASTICS THA 11.583 (26) 40.882 (23) 38.598 (24) 40.049 (22) 26.733 (21) 157.845
Konpitcha PATANASAK J 11.583 13.100 11.566 13.150 49.399 (73)
Benjaporn LIMPANICH S 13.616 12.666 13.366 13.500 53.148 (61)
Panjarat PRAWATYOTIN S 14.166 14.366 13.533 13.233 55.298 (56)Panjarat PRAWATYOTIN S 14.166 14.366 13.533 13.233 55.298 (56)

24 NGUYEN THU HA R.G. Club VIE 12.633 (21) 38.599 (24) 39.099 (23) 37.765 (24) 24.833 (24) 152.929
Ha my NGUYEN J 12.633 13.216 13.000 12.733 51.582 (68)
Mai Nhat Linh TRUONG S 11.533 14.183 13.466 13.433 52.615 (66)
Hong Nhung NGUYEN S 13.850 11.916 11.566 11.400 48.732 (74)
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25 RUYTON RG AUS 12.166 (23) 34.116 (25) 35.332 (25) 36.649 (25) 24.683 (25) 142.946
Silvia VALENTE J 12.166 11.900 11.366 10.733 46.165 (76)
Yingcui CHAN S 9.366 9.883 13.483 11.150 43.882 (77)
Emily BARROW S 12.850 14.083 12.433 13.533 52.899 (63)

26 Jusco RG Club CAN 12.083 (25) 29.199 (26) 29.032 (26) 27.783 (26) 13.916 (26) 112.013
Diana NOSKOVA J 12.083 13.416 13.616 13.850 52.965 (62)
Anna-Marie ONDAATJE S DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
Katherine UCHIDA S 15.783 15.416 13.933 13.916 59.048 (38)
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1 Ana-Luiza FILIORIANU Olimpia-Saligny Bucuresti ROU 17.433 (2) 16.616 (8) 17.183 (2) 17.416 (2) 68.648
2 Patricia BEZZOUBENKO Salut RG CAN 16.466 (10) 16.550 (9) 17.433 (1) 17.133 (3) 67.582
3 Victoria FILANOVSKY MACCABI ISRAEL ISR 17.766 (1) 17.166 (1) 14.933 (31) 17.700 (1) 67.565
4 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA Garmonia Elit UZB 16.966 (3) 16.900 (3) 16.833 (3) 16.333 (10) 67.032
5 Viktoria BOGDANOVA Piruett EST 16.950 (4) 16.866 (4) 16.716 (4) 16.416 (8) 66.948
6 Alexandra KIS MTK Budapest HUN 16.466 (10) 16.633 (6) 16.633 (6) 16.466 (6) 66.198
7 Janika VARTLAAN Janika/Nord EST 16.583 (9) 16.483 (10) 16.550 (8) 16.433 (7) 66.049
8 Jelizaveta GAMALEJEVA Vingro Visi LAT 16.766 (5) 16.633 (6) 16.683 (5) 15.816 (16) 65.898
9 Lilit HARUTYUNYAN ARMENIA ARM 16.683 (7) 16.050 (16) 16.466 (9) 16.116 (12) 65.315

10 Olga BOGDANOVA Piruett EST 16.666 (8) 16.850 (5) 14.916 (32) 16.400 (9) 64.83210 Olga BOGDANOVA Piruett EST 16.666 (8) 16.850 (5) 14.916 (32) 16.400 (9) 64.832
11 Rieko KAMEI Setagaya Junior R.G. Club JPN 15.833 (21) 17.150 (2) 16.133 (13) 15.700 (19) 64.816
12 Alessia RUSSO Armonia d’Abruzzo ITA 16.750 (6) 15.600 (21) 15.400 (21) 17.000 (4) 64.750
13 Sie Yan KOI Malaysian R.G. Club MAS 16.266 (15) 16.433 (12) 16.100 (14) 15.283 (27) 64.082
14 Grace LEGOTE South Africa R.G. Club RSA 15.600 (27) 16.266 (13) 16.250 (12) 15.933 (13) 64.049
15 Andreea-Cristina VERDES Olimpia-Saligny Bucuresti ROU 16.200 (17) 15.650 (20) 16.333 (11) 15.833 (15) 64.016
16 Laura HALFORD Welsh Gymnastics GBR 16.233 (16) 15.733 (19) 15.666 (18) 15.683 (20) 63.315
17 Carmel KALLEMAA Janika/Nord EST 15.550 (28) 16.250 (14) 15.250 (27) 16.166 (11) 63.216
18 Xeuia KILIANOVA YSC Slovakia SVK 16.066 (20) 15.883 (18) 15.650 (19) 15.583 (22) 63.182
19 Mayu MORITA Setagaya Junior R.G. Club JPN 15.816 (22) 14.616 (34) 15.633 (20) 16.883 (5) 62.948
20 Laima Elza LIPKINA Vingro Visi LAT 16 116 (19) 15 600 (21) 15 316 (25) 15 766 (17) 62 79820 Laima Elza LIPKINA Vingro Visi LAT 16.116 (19) 15.600 (21) 15.316 (25) 15.766 (17) 62.798
21 Fanni PIGNICZKI MTK Budapest HUN 16.366 (14) 15.316 (27) 16.383 (10) 14.716 (32) 62.781
22 Elizabeth PETROSYAN ARMENIA ARM 16.133 (18) 15.500 (25) 15.833 (16) 15.116 (28) 62.582
23 Anna SEBKOVA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 16.450 (12) 13.750 (43) 16.583 (7) 15.533 (23) 62.316
24 Valeria PYSMENNA CARRI Armonia d’Abruzzo ITA 16.450 (12) 16.483 (10) 13.500 (42) 15.733 (18) 62.166
25 Kaede KURIBAYASHI Angel R.G. Kagawa Nittyu JPN 15.816 (22) 15.516 (23) 15.083 (28) 15.483 (24) 61.898
26 Moka UEMATSU Angel R.G. Kagawa Nittyu JPN 15.216 (31) 15.516 (23) 15.700 (17) 15.366 (26) 61.798
27 Maftuna KUVONDIKOVA Garmonia Elit UZB 15.133 (32) 15.000 (29) 15.916 (15) 15.633 (21) 61.682
27 Anais COLLIN Belgium BEL 15.500 (29) 15.233 (28) 15.083 (28) 15.866 (14) 61.682
29 Palesa MOHLAMME South Africa R.G. Club RSA 15.816 (22) 16.000 (17) 14.950 (30) 14.416 (36) 61.182( ) ( ) ( ) ( )
30 Veronika PRONCENKO LIETUVA LTU 15.733 (26) 13.233 (46) 15.383 (23) 15.466 (25) 59.815
31 Emile Hvideste SWENSEN Asker TF NOR 15.350 (30) 14.650 (33) 15.400 (21) 14.366 (37) 59.766
32 Katherine UCHIDA Jusco RG Club CAN 15.783 (25) 15.416 (26) 13.933 (38) 13.916 (39) 59.048
33 Rafaela VALENTE FGP Team POR 14.716 (35) 16.100 (15) 13.933 (38) 14.266 (38) 59.015
34 Maya BENNET Prahran RG Specialist CentreAUS 14.633 (36) 14.550 (35) 14.733 (34) 14.650 (33) 58.566
35 Emilie HOLTE Asker TF NOR 14.950 (33) 14.716 (32) 14.250 (35) 14.483 (34) 58.399
36 Nataliya POLIAKOVA YSC Slovakia SVK 14.283 (37) 14.283 (38) 15.316 (25) 14.466 (35) 58.348
37 Gemma FRIZELLE Welsh Gymnastics GBR 14.750 (34) 13.666 (44) 14.883 (33) 14.733 (31) 58.032
38 Tania DOMINGUES FGP Team POR 14.283 (37) 13.966 (41) 14.233 (36) 14.950 (29) 57.432
39 Lok Yi CHONG Malaysian R.G. Club MAS 13.950 (40) 14.783 (30) 15.366 (24) 13.216 (47) 57.31539 Lok Yi CHONG Malaysian R.G. Club MAS 13.950 (40) 14.783 (30) 15.366 (24) 13.216 (47) 57.315
40 Emma LOZHKIN Salut RG CAN 13.633 (44) 14.350 (37) 14.133 (37) 14.950 (29) 57.066
41 Panjarat PRAWATYOTIN JRC GYMNASTICS THA 14.166 (39) 14.366 (36) 13.533 (41) 13.233 (46) 55.298
42 Diana LEVIN MACCABI ISRAEL ISR 13.666 (42) 13.633 (45) 13.900 (40) 13.783 (41) 54.982
43 Migle VARNAITE LIETUVA LTU 13.133 (46) 14.766 (31) 13.083 (47) 13.433 (44) 54.415
44 Benjaporn LIMPANICH JRC GYMNASTICS THA 13.616 (45) 12.666 (47) 13.366 (46) 13.500 (43) 53.148
45 Emily BARROW RUYTON RG AUS 12.850 (47) 14.083 (40) 12.433 (48) 13.533 (42) 52.899
46 Mai Nhat Linh TRUONG NGUYEN THU HA R.G. Club VIE 11.533 (50) 14.183 (39) 13.466 (44) 13.433 (44) 52.615
47 Vanina VAN PUYVELDE Belgium BEL 13.666 (42) 13.766 (42) 11.216 (51) 13.833 (40) 52.481
48 Alice HEJCOVA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 12.750 (48) 12.483 (48) 13.416 (45) 10.983 (50) 49.632
49 Hong Nhung NGUYEN NGUYEN THU HA R G Club VIE 13 850 (41) 11 916 (50) 11 566 (50) 11 400 (48) 48 73249 Hong Nhung NGUYEN NGUYEN THU HA R.G. Club VIE 13.850 (41) 11.916 (50) 11.566 (50) 11.400 (48) 48.732
50 Anna LOGACHOVA Prahran RG Specialist CentreAUS 12.366 (49) 12.350 (49) 12.383 (49) 10.383 (51) 47.482
51 Yingcui CHAN RUYTON RG AUS 9.366 (51) 9.883 (51) 13.483 (43) 11.150 (49) 43.882

Anna-Marie ONDAATJE Jusco RG Club CAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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1 Yulia VODOPYANOVA ARMENIA ARM 15.550 (2) 15.816 (2) 15.716 (1) 15.900 (1) 62.982
2 Karin KANTOROVICH MACCABI ISRAEL ISR 15.866 (1) 15.850 (1) 15.016 (3) 15.833 (2) 62.565
3 Alina CHAMZINA SK TART MS BRNO CZE 14.966 (4) 15.183 (5) 14.700 (6) 15.783 (3) 60.632
4 Milana TYAN Garmonia Elit UZB 14.900 (7) 15.416 (3) 14.900 (4) 15.066 (8) 60.282
5 Reina NAKAZAWA Setagaya Junior R.G. Club JPN 14.100 (12) 15.066 (6) 15.216 (2) 15.116 (4) 59.498
6 Nur Naieme ZAINUL ARIFFIN Malaysian R.G. Club MAS 14.400 (9) 15.333 (4) 14.733 (5) 14.666 (10) 59.132
7 Sumire KITA Angel R.G. Kagawa Nittyu JPN 14.950 (5) 14.950 (7) 14.350 (11) 14.766 (9) 59.016
8 Anna JUHASZ MTK Budapest HUN 14.933 (6) 14.100 (13) 14.683 (7) 15.116 (4) 58.832
9 Alice-Maria DAVID Olimpia-Saligny Bucuresti ROU 14.400 (9) 14.833 (9) 14.033 (14) 15.100 (7) 58.366

10 Caterina ALLOVIO Armonia d’Abruzzo ITA 15.283 (3) 14.066 (14) 12.383 (22) 15.116 (4) 56.84810 Caterina ALLOVIO Armonia d Abruzzo ITA 15.283 (3) 14.066 (14) 12.383 (22) 15.116 (4) 56.848
11 Jekaterina FEDJUNINA Vingro Visi LAT 13.516 (18) 14.283 (10) 14.366 (10) 14.466 (11) 56.631
12 Johanna Christina PETERSON Janika/Nord EST 14.550 (8) 13.816 (16) 14.516 (9) 13.533 (16) 56.415
13 Carmen Marii AESMA Piruett EST 13.550 (16) 14.883 (8) 13.983 (15) 13.700 (15) 56.116
14 Mayte VAN KAMPEN Belgium BEL 13.966 (14) 13.616 (19) 14.166 (12) 14.133 (12) 55.881
15 Dinora BONDAR FGP Team POR 14.150 (11) 14.066 (14) 14.583 (8) 13.000 (21) 55.799
16 Julija IVABOVA LIETUVA LTU 13.900 (15) 13.733 (17) 14.150 (13) 13.266 (18) 55.049
17 Krishna SEMANOVA YSC Slovakia SVK 13.550 (16) 14.116 (12) 13.250 (17) 14.116 (13) 55.032
18 Diana NOSKOVA Jusco RG Club CAN 12.083 (25) 13.416 (20) 13.616 (16) 13.850 (14) 52.965
19 Alexandra KIROI Prahran RG Specialist CentreAUS 13.250 (19) 14.233 (11) 12.733 (20) 12.533 (24) 52.749
20 Anna STOYANOVA Asker TF NOR 12 783 (20) 13 666 (18) 13 133 (18) 13 050 (20) 52 63220 Anna STOYANOVA Asker TF NOR 12.783 (20) 13.666 (18) 13.133 (18) 13.050 (20) 52.632
21 Ha my NGUYEN NGUYEN THU HA R.G. Club VIE 12.633 (21) 13.216 (22) 13.000 (19) 12.733 (22) 51.582
22 Gloria HAUER Salut RG CAN 14.000 (13) 12.016 (25) 11.550 (24) 13.366 (17) 50.932
23 Abigail HANFORD Welsh Gymnastics GBR 12.333 (22) 13.133 (23) 12.666 (21) 11.866 (25) 49.998
24 Lilica BURGER South Africa R.G. Club RSA 12.166 (23) 13.400 (21) 11.383 (25) 12.700 (23) 49.649
25 Konpitcha PATANASAK JRC GYMNASTICS THA 11.583 (26) 13.100 (24) 11.566 (23) 13.150 (19) 49.399
26 Silvia VALENTE RUYTON RG AUS 12.166 (23) 11.900 (26) 11.366 (26) 10.733 (26) 46.165
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